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GRE-76R
GRE-4242
GRE-50
CYP-46
GRE-45
GRE-1050
GRE-48
GRE-40
GRE-440
GRE-7575
GRE-1701
GRE-1880
GRE-700
GRE-400
GRE-9536
SUI-43951
GRE-35
GRE-73
GRE-4
GRE-1451
ESP-9297
GRE-1007
GRE-517
GRE-1353
GRE-900
GRE-1550
GRE-2380
GRE-1221
GRE-49063

BULLET-ENCODE
BLACK JACK

MY WAY
IRONFX

EX OFFICIO

ERYTOS II - COSMOTE

BANA BIOLETTA 4

ELLINIX FARR AWAY

VELOS

PETE
MELTEMI
APIDALOS NAFS
CLEOPATRA
SUGAR
PIX-LAX III
AIOLIA

A35
OKYALOS XV
TILE 3
MUSUKO
ANDARIN

AEOLUS II - MOTHERCARE

ALLEGORIA
AFROESSA
ZANTINO
ANAX
JUNIOR
ADRA
ANDROMEDA

NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ EAAAAOZ

TP 52

GP 42

SPRINT 50
COREL 45

SWAN 45 OD

JV 44

ILC 40

FARR 40 ONE DESIGN
IMS 43

Grand Soleil 42R
RM 1260
IMX-40

FIRST 40.7

X-40 SPORT

BH 36

J11S

A-35

X-35 0D

IMX-38

FIRST 35

J-105

FIRST 36.7
BAVARIA 35 MATCH
SUN FAST 3200
X-362 Sport
First 34.7

J-80

FIRST 31.7
MOODY 39

YAPA 2019

26/10/2019 - 28/10/2019
Time Limits class Performance (PER)

N. ZINOYPHX - A, AEAHTTANNHZ
M. XATZHKYPIAKAKHX
©. FEQPTTAAHX
N. ENIGANIOY

I'. NETPOXEINOZ
K. MANOOZ - Z. TXABAAOZ
I ZYKAPHZ

2. AEONTAPIAHZ

M. MANTHZ - M. KAFTAAHZ

A. MANAIOAOIOz

. MMANAGAZ

M. KOYPKOYAOZ

N. MANAPETOZ - . METAAAHNOY
A. AGANAZIOY

A. BAZINAKOZ

2. MAMANTQNIOY

I'. ANEIPANOITHZ

A. TEPONTAPHZ

N. ZTEGANHZ

XAPHZ AAMINPOZ

A. NAGANAHA - E. FISCHER

E. ZNMANOX

M. XAAYBIAOY

K. TKPETZOZ

M. XTPOYZAZ

N. ANATNQZTOY

K. KOYOOYAAKHZ

Z. TPHITOPIAAHZ

K. MAPKOTMOYAIQTHZ

0P

HORC
N.C.FAMAGUSTA
YCG

NOPF

HORC

NCTh

YCG

HORC

I0 HALKIDAS
NOE

IO KERKYRAS
NAS

NOTK

NOTK

NOE

NOE

SIP-OTE
NOPF

NOPF

NOPF

NOD

NAOB

HORC

NO LAGONISIOU
NOTK

NAOB

0P

PER_1
PER_1
PER_1
PER_1
PER_1
PER_1
PER_1
PER_1
PER_1
PER_1
PER_2
PER_2
PER_2
PER_2
PER_2
PER_2
PER_2
PER_2
PER_2
PER_3
PER_3
PER_3
PER_3
PER_3
PER_3
PER_3
PER_3
PER_3
PER_3

14,800
12,469
13,397
12,601
12,204
11,686
11,243
11,264
11,297
10,910
10,437
10,284
10,222
10,130
9,849
9,585
9,419
9,227
9,547
9,088
8,988
9,116
9,349
8,837
9,200
8,605
7,300
8,163
8,025

457,2
494,8
501,1
507,9
530,1
533,6
533,7
536,8
540,8
555,5
583,9
585,6
588,3
596,4
598,2
599,3
604,0
604,2
606,0
619,7
624,0
624,1
624,3
631,9
632,2
641,1
664,1
679,5
702,7

=

09:08:38
09:53:46
10:01:19
10:09:29
10:36:07
10:40:19
10:40:26
10:44:10
10:48:58
11:06:36
11:40:41
11:42:43
11:45:58
11:55:41
11:57:50
11:59:10
12:04:48
12:05:02
12:07:12
12:23:38
12:28:48
12:28:55
12:29:10
12:38:17
12:38:38
12:49:19
13:16:55
13:35:24
14:03:14



